GWS
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 09-Feb-15 1 Document Number: 21003
For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Vitreous Wirewound Resistors with Lugs
FEATURES

9.1 to 100K 5, 10
27 to 100K 2
GWS 30/100 E 110 22 to 8.2K 5, 10
GWS 30/133 200
2300 34 x 133
13 to 160K 5, 10
27 to 160K 2
GWS 30/133 E 130 36 to 13K 5, 10
PART NUMBER AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Part Number: GWS01531009KLX000
MODEL VARIANT/
TERMINAL VALUE TOLERANCE
CODE
PACKAGING
CODE SPECIAL
GWS015 = GWS 15
GWS020 = GWS 20
GWS025 = GWS 25
GWS035 = GWS 35
GWS050 = GWS 50
GWS075 = GWS 75
GWS100 = GWS 100
GWS220 = GWS 220
GWS300 = GWS 300
GWS500 = GWS 500
GWSN84 = GWS 30/100
GWSN91 = GWS 30/133
3 = SL
4 = SS